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Position

Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol

Headquarters Patrol

Total Wages

$248,299
$241,164
$235,804
$220,830
$219,598
$217,455
$211,433
$210,216
$208,115
$206,451
$200,966
$190,424
$188,278
$176,433
$173,366
$168,902
$163,719
$162,838
$161,199
$157,115
$152,559
$149,126
$146,787
$143,961
$141,708
$139,792
$130,644
$127,718
$122,725
$115,953
$108,237



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Sheriff's Sergeant
Office Assistant Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Storekeeper Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol

Headquarters Patrol

$60,342
$60,312
$56,446
$37,955
$15,790



