	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$248,299
2.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$241,164
3.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$235,804
4.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$220,830
5.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$219,598
6.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$217,455
7.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$211,433
8.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$210,216
9.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$208,115
10.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$206,451
11.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$200,966
12.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$190,424
13.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$188,278
14.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$176,433
15.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$173,366
16.	Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$168,902
17.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$163,719
18.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$162,838
19.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$161,199
20.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$157,115
21.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$152,559
22.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$149,126
23.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$146,787
24.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$143,961
25.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$141,708
26.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$139,792
27.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$130,644
28.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$127,718
29.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$122,725
30.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$115,953
31.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$108,237

32.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$60,342
33.	Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$60,312
34.	Sheriff's Sergeant	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$56,446
35.	Deputy Sheriff	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$37,955
36.	Storekeeper II	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$15,790